2000 Foot Locker Nationals - Girls

Dec. 9th, Oak Trail, Walt Disney World Resort, FL

1 Sara Bei

2 Anita Siraki

3 Laura Zeigle

4 Natasha Roetter

5 Kalin Toedebusch

6 Elizabeth Pasciuto

7 Amber Trotter

8 Julia Pudlin

9 Michelle Wale
10 Kathryn Boyles
11 Laura Stanley
12 Christa Benton
13 Maria Cicero

14 Chelsea Homan
15 Penny Splichal
16 Linsey Blaisdell
17 Danielle Coon
18 Megan Kaltenbach
19 Valerie Lauver
20 Alicia Craig
21 Clara Horowitz
22 Michelle Sikes
23 Kara Scanlin
24 Laurel Burdick
25 Natalie Stein
26 Candice Kolb
27 Nicole Boykin
28 Jessa Vacek
29 Brooke Stewart
30 Meghan Owen
31 Angela Kudla
32 Elizabeth Benson
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Montgomery, CA
Herbert Hoover, CA
Bingham, UT
Lexington, MA
Rockford, Ml

Murrieta Valley, CA
Ukiah, CA

The Baldwin School, PA
Pine Bush, NY
Rochester Adams, Ml
Carolina Day School, NC
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Keswick Christian School, FL 17:42

Elmhurst York, IL
Cincinnati Anderson, OH
Dickinson, ND
Rockford, Ml

Saratoga Springs, NY
Smokey Hill, CO

Allen, TX

Campbell County, WY
Head-Royce School, CA
Lakewood, OH
Episcopal, FL
Fayetteville-Manlius, NY
North Hollywood, CA
Cedar Park, TX

White Plains, NY
Southlake Carroll, TX
A&M Consolidated, TX
Killinaly, CT

Starpoint, NY

Gallatin, TN

17:42
17:43
17:46
17:54
17:57
18:06
18:09
18:12
18:12
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:23
18:28
18:34
18:38
18:40
18:43
18:57
19:24



